PROXIMATE® Skin Staplers
The number one choice in skin staplers*
The PROXIMATE® RH Skin Stapler features a 360˚ rotating head
assembly for improved visibility and a ratchet mechanism for easier
staple placement.
The PROXIMATE® PX Skin Stapler provides many of the same features as
the PROXIMATE® RH, but in a fixed-head format.
The PROXIMATE® PLUS MD Skin Stapler is a high-value, low-cost skin
stapler that permits multi-directional release in an ergonomic design.
PROXIMATE Rotating-Head Skin Stapler
• �Head rotates 360˚ for improved visibility and access
• �Ratchet mechanism for easy staple placement
• �Strong, rectangular stainless steel staples resist opening
and minimize staple rotation
• �Ergonomic pistol-grip handle is intuitive and comfortable to use
PROXIMATE Fixed-Head Skin Stapler
• �Ratchet Mechanism for easy staple placement
• �Ergonomic pistol-grip handle is intuitive and comfortable to use
PROXIMATE PLUS Multi-Directional Release
Skin Stapler
• �Improved kick-off spring design for multi-directional release
• �Ergonomic pistol-grip handle is intuitive and comfortable to use
• �Alignment indicator improves visibility
*�Per IMS sales data including all Ethicon skin
stapler codes since September 2006
PROXIMATE® Rotating-Head Skin Stapler
PROXIMATE® Fixed-Head Skin Stapler
PROXIMATE® PLUS MD Fixed-Head Skin Stapler
Ordering Information
Skin Staplers
How to Order
All purchase orders are made to Johnson & Johnson HealthCare Systems, Inc. (JJHCS) or your authorized distributor.
Electronlc Ordering Options
(Note: Placing orders electronically avoids minimum order fees for your hospital.)
Customer support
For product use assistance, clinical guidelines, service and repair, emergency assistance, copy of a 510(k) clearance letter or
complaints, please contact our Customer Support Center at customersupport@eesus.jnj.com or by calling 1-877-ETHICON
(384-4266). Our Support Center is staffed 24 hours a day, 7 days a week by qualified nurses to answer your product-related
questions.
For complete product details, see Instructions for Use.
Johnson & Johnson Gateway:
For questions about your order, visit the
website or call 1-866-JNJ-GATE
(565-4283).
Global Healthcare Exchange (GHX):
For questions about your order, visit the
website or call 1-800-YOUR-GHX
(968-7449).
Electronic Data Interchange (EDI):
JJHCS EDI Help Line: 1-800-262-2888
Nonelectronic/Manual Ordering Options
Call JJHCS at 1-800-255-2500 between 8:30 a.m. and 9:00 p.m. Eastern
Standard Time or fax your order to 1-732-562-2212.
©2015 Ethicon US, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 028059-150119
Description Device Device Code
Number of
Staples
Staple Leg
Length
Staple Wire
Diameter Staple Crown Qty/box
PROXIMATE® Rotating-
Head Skin Stapler
PRR35 35 3.9mm 0.53mm 5.7mm 6
PRW35 35 3.9mm 0.58mm 6.9mm 6
PROXIMATE® PX Fixed-
Head Skin Stapler
PXR35 35 3.9mm 0.53mm 5.7mm 6
PXW35 35 3.9mm 0.58mm 6.9mm 6
PROXIMATE® Plus MD
Fixed-Head Stapler
PMR35 35 3.9mm 0.53mm 5.7mm 6
PMW35 35 3.9mm 0.58mm 6.9mm 6
Description Device Device Code Qty/box
Squeeze-Handle Staple
Extractor
PSX 12
Squeeze-Handle Staple Extractor is compatible with all PROXIMATE Skin Staplers